Austrian National Championships (N) H

Wels, Austria
22 May 2009, Mares 8 years & over

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: ATLANTICA
Colour:

Owner: Lutetia
Arabians

Name: TM WHITE
SATIN

Colour:

Owner: Hammerer

Name: PORLENA
Colour:
Owner: Horngacher

Name: ZULEJKA
Colour:

Owner: Lutetia
Arabians

Name: VP DALIA
Colour:

Owner:
Pramendorfer
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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